
II sarTulis saxanzro signalizaciis gegma m 1:100

dakveTa #

S
e
a
s
r
u
l
a

S
e
a
m
o
w
m
a

d
i
r
e
q
t
o
r
i

obieqti

SeniSvnebi

furclebistadia

mp

furceli

naxazi :

baTumi

 2014

 gegma

xulos satyeo

administraciis

Senobis reabilitacia

II sarTulis gegma

damkveTi

ssip ,,aWaris satyeo saagento"

ubnis ufrosebi

tyis dacvis

inJineri

mT. metyeve

mT. specialisti

direqtori

samdivno

1/1

1/2

1/3

1/4

1/5

1/6

1/7

1/8

1/9
1/10

susti denebi

ss-1

II sarTulis saxanZro

signalizaciis gegma


